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K.D. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

PTA

NAME FO MEMBER DESIGNATION PARENT OF
ANIL RAGHAV PRESIDENT(PARENT) SIDDHARTH
JOHNSON MARIANAYAGAM VICE-PRESIDENT/PRINCIPAL  --
KALPANA GUPTA SECRETARY/TEACHER --
KAPIL DEPUTY SECRETARY(PARENT) GARVIT
JAY PRAKASH CASHIER(PARENT) KUNAL
SOURABH GOEL TEACHER MEMBER -
SAROIJ BALA VATS TEACHER MEMBER --
NARESH CHOUHAN MEMBER LOCAL BODY -
R.K RUHELA MEMBER SMC --
PRADEEP KUMAR MEMBER PARENT MISTI
BABU KHAN MEMBER PARENT SAMEER KHAN
RAKESH KUMAR MEMBER PARENT ARPIT TOMAR
VINAY SHARMA MEMBER PARENT SHREYA SHARMA
SATISH TOMER MEMBER PARENT ALISH TOMER
SOURABH GARG MEMBER PARENT AARADHYA GARG
SANJEEV SHARMA MEMBER PARENT ISHANT SHARMA

MOBILE NO.
7417999207
9761122582
7533945000
7895531502
7895780191
9557828543
9899793289
9917321708
7669447344
7351979698
9368494534
8433088454
8791264196
9310406421
9760135829
9368371766



