K.D. INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PTA

S.NO	NAME FO MEMBER	DESIGNATION	PARENT OF	MOBILE NO.
1	ANIL RAGHAV	PRESIDENT(PARENT)	SIDDHARTH	7417999207
2	JOHNSON MARIANAYAGAM	VICE-PRESIDENT/PRINCIPAL		9761122582
3	KALPANA GUPTA	SECRETARY/TEACHER		7533945000
4	KAPIL	DEPUTY SECRETARY(PARENT)	GARVIT	7895531502
5	JAY PRAKASH	CASHIER(PARENT)	KUNAL	7895780191
6	SOURABH GOEL	TEACHER MEMBER		9557828543
7	SAROJ BALA VATS	TEACHER MEMBER		9899793289
8	NARESH CHOUHAN	MEMBER LOCAL BODY		9917321708
9	R.K RUHELA	MEMBER SMC		7669447344
10	PRADEEP KUMAR	MEMBER PARENT	MISTI	7351979698
11	BABU KHAN	MEMBER PARENT	SAMEER KHAN	9368494534
12	RAKESH KUMAR	MEMBER PARENT	ARPIT TOMAR	8433088454
13	VINAY SHARMA	MEMBER PARENT	SHREYA SHARMA	8791264196
14	SATISH TOMER	MEMBER PARENT	ALISH TOMER	9310406421
15	SOURABH GARG	MEMBER PARENT	AARADHYA GARG	9760135829
16	SANJEEV SHARMA	MEMBER PARENT	ISHANT SHARMA	9368371766